
 

 

April 2024  

     Goal of the Month: Strive for the Excellence 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 

 

1 
 

2 
 

School Re- Open 3 

 

4 
 

5 6 

   

 

 
 

 

   

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 
 

      

 

 

 
II- Saturday 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

      
CBSE Training 

Holiday 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

 

Earth Day 

Celebration  
English Week Assembly 

by Department of 

English 

 
English Poem 

Recitation I & II  

Essay Writing  

Competition  

Class – III, IV   

Elocution Competition  

V, VI VII  

Debate 

Competition 

VIII, IX X 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

    

       



 

 

 May 2024                                                            Goal of the Month: Make  

                                                                                   time to read 

                                     

 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
   1 

 
 

2 
 

3 4 

   

 

 
 

   

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 
 

      II- Saturday 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

 

 
 

 

      

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

    

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 

       



 

 

 June 2024                                             Goal of the Month:Build a   

                                                                           Strong Network 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

      II- Saturday 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

       

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30       

       



 

 

July 2024                                                            Goal of the Month: Stay  

                                                                                             Resilient                          

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 

 

 

 

 
 

     

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 
 

   
Spelling Bee 

Competition I, II 

Paper Flower 

Making 

Competition  

III, IV, V 

Poster Making 

Competition 

VI to X 

   Atmanirbhar Bharat 

       ”Make in India” 

II- Saturday 

 

 
1

4 
15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 
 

PT-1 Exam Start     
 

 

 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

 

27 

GURU PURNIMA 

 

 

 
 

Nomination for 

Investiture Ceremony  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Voting for IC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2

8 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

   

   

 

 
 

 

Investiture Ceremony 

   



 

 

 

 August 2024                                                    Goal of the Month: Develop 

Patience to Achieve your Goal  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 

 

   1 
 

2 3 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 

 

 

 
        

    
Tri Colour 

Decoration  

VIII, IX, X 
II- Saturday 

 

 
11

11 
12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 

 

I, II, III  

Salute to our Heroes 

Fancy Dress 

Competition  

Paint your Vision 

“Year 2040” 

IV- VI 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

 

 

 

 

 

Raksha Bandhan 

     

 

 
25 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   
Syllabus 

Completion of 

Term- I 
 

 



 

 

September 2024                                                                    Goal of the Month: Smart Goals (S-Specific,  

                                                                              M -Measurable,  A- Achievable,  

                                                                              R- Relevant,  T- Time bound)      

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

 

Hindi Patriotic  

Poem Recitation 

I, II, III  

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Celebration 

 

 

 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Hindi Story Telling 

Competition  

IV, V 

Inter house Hindi 

Competition  

VI to X  
  

 

 

 

 
 

 
15 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

 

 

 
 

 

            Term -1  

Exam Start  

I to X 
 

SOF IGKO 
Examination 
Class- (I to X) 

  

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

     

  

 

 

 

 

 
29 30 

 

     

       

 



 

 

 October 2024 Goal of the Month: Stay Motivated  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Navaratri Sthapna 

  

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

                                    11 
 

a Navami 

 

 

  

SOF IGKO 
Examination Class- 

(I to XII) 
Indian Air force 

Day  

  

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 

   

 

 

 

 

   

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 

 

 

Rock Art Making  

Completion V-VII  

24 
 
 

 

 

Rangoli Competition  

VIII, IX, X 

25 
 

26 

  
Diya Decoration 

Competition I to IV 

 
Syllabus 

Completion of  

PT- II 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

 

 

 

 

 

30 
 

31 
 

 

  

 
Diwali Vacation 

Begin 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

 

November 2024  Goal of the Month: Stay Organized  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
     1 2 

     Diwali 
 
 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

     
Written Test for Quiz 

Competition 

Selection of Students 
II- Saturday 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 

15 
 

16 

 

Inter Class Quiz 

Competition  

I, II, III 

Inter Class Quiz 

Competition  

IV, V, VI 

Inter Class Quiz 

Competition  

VII - X 

 

 

KJC-6 

  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

  
SOF IGKO 
Examination 
Class- (I to XII) 

    

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 
PT- II  

Exam Begins   

Silver Zone 

Olympiad 
Examination  

Class- (I to XII) 

  

 



 

 

December 2024                                                            Goal of the Month: Create and 

Manage a Productive Learning Environment  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

 
Life Skill  

Project 

SOF IGKO 
Examination  

Class- (I to XII) 

 

Silver Zone 

Olympiad 
Examination  

Class- (I to XII) 

  

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 
 

 

Silver Zone 

Olympiad 
Examination  

Class- (I to XII) 

Silver Zone 

Olympiad 
Examination  

Class- (I to XII) 

   II- Saturday 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

  
Shloka Recitation 

Competition  

I to III  

News Paper Reading 

Activity  

IV to V 

Workshop on 

Cyber Security for 

Class VI to X 

 

Life Skill 

Exhibition 

Result 

Declaration PT- II 

Class – I to X 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

      

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

    

       

 



 

 

 January 2025                                                     Goal of the Month: Think 

Positive to Stay Focused   

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
   

 

2 
 

3 4 

      

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 
 

   

Kite Decoration 

Competition for 

Class 

I, II, III  

Inter House Group 

Mime Presentation for 

Class  

IV, V, VI  

Inter House Patriotic 

Hindi Choir 

Competition  

VII to IX 

II- Saturday 

 

 
12 13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

      

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

     
Annual 

Function  
 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

    
SOF IGKO 
Examination 
Class- (I to XII) 

  

 



 

 

 February 2025                                              Goal of the Month: Use Proven 

time Management Practice  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

      II- Saturday 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

Inter House Bulletin 

Board Decoration 

Competition  

I, II, III  
 

Inter House Bulletin 

Board Decoration 

Competition  

IV, V, VI 
 

Inter House 

Bulletin Board 

Decoration 

Competition  

VII - IX 

 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

 

27 
 

28 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Term- II Exam 

BeginsS 

    



 

 

March 2025                                               Goal of the Month: Be 

open to new Ideas and Approaches  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

      
International 

Women’s Day  

II- Saturday 
 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

 
 

 
 

15 

     

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 
Result Declaration 

      
 

 

 

    

 

 
30 

31 
 

     

       

 


